Cod columbofil:

Concurs
Cod concurs

Sincronizare
___+ _____________
Nr Serie inel
o o e o o i i
1 RO 21
2 RO 21
3 RO 21
4 RO 21
5 RO 21
6 RO 21
7 RO 21
8 RO 21
9 RO 21
10 RO 21
11 RO 21
12 RO 21
13 RO 21
14 RO 21
15 RO 21
16 RO 21
17 RO 21
18 RO 21
19 RO 21
20 RO 21
21 RO 20
22 RO 21
23 RO 21
24 RO 21
25 RO 20
26 RO 21
27 RO 20
28 RO 20
29 RO 21
30 RO 21
31 RO 21
32 RO 21
33 RO 21
34 RO 21
35 RO 21
36 RO 21
37 RO 21
38 RO 21
39 RO 21
40 RO 21

120075

491819F
532014F
491817F
491835F
491896F
491881F
491861M
491895M
491886M
491860F
491900F
491839F
1989M
491815M
491814M
491841M
491806F
491856F
491864M
492035F
2016872M
491858M
491892M
491808M
737430M
491826M
6232M
737480M
491832M
491821M
491804M
1990M
491811M
491830F
491829F
491887F
491812F
491859F
491825F
491868F

00001 745726

24.06.22 11:24:38

Columbofil

Loc lansare

CAT

Nr.inel
Senzor
DAFEFF6B
DAFEFDEF
DA11DDEA
DA238FB9
DAFF007C
DA23907F
DA2391E7
DA239207
DA239218
DA239297
DA2392BS8
DA11E136
DA239332
DA239397
DA2390B3
DA239204
DA11E102
DA23916A
DA23922A
DAC3F8DB
DA3A11BB
DA2391AA
DA239159
DA2390C3
DAQE9939
DA2391F9
DA1D9D93
DAOE9S82D
DAFFO01A3
DA11DEBS8
DA11DEEA
DA950B2A
DA239227
DA2391B7
DA239152
DA23936A
DA23927C
DA2390A6
DA239234
DA2390A9

Data Ora

Botezatu Marian

og . &8



Cod columbofil: 00001 745726

Columbofil

Loc lansare

38 CAT

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA11DCBD
DA23907C
DA23919A
DA11E192
DA2D52A6
DAFF023B
DA3Al166E
DA239203

Data Ora

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Concurs 1

Cod concurs 120075
Sincronizare 24.06.22 11:24:
it T TR +---—+
Nr Serie inel Culo

are

o e i i et o e i e i +----+

41 RO 21 491958F

42 RO 21 491874F

43 RO 21 491899F

44 RO 21 491876F

45 RO 20 660654F

46 RO 20 737434F

47 RO 20 737432F

48 RO 21 491836F

1 i i i i o ) i e +----+
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW RO-01.32

48907242

Antena Club
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